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***%%%%%* PRELIMINARY OVERALL FINISH ORDER RESULTS ***%%%%%

**%%* PLEASE MAKE SURE THAT ALL YOUR INFO IS CORRECT & REPORT ANY ERRORS ***x

Place Div/Tot Bib # Gen

1 1/26
2 2/26
3 3/26
4 4/26
5 1/26
6 2/26
7 5/26
8 6/26
9 7/26
10 8/26
11 9/26
12 3/26
13 4/26
14 10/26
15 5/26
16 11/26
17 12/26
18 6/26
19 13/26
20 7/26
21 14/26
22 8/26
23 9/26
24 10/26
25 15/26
26 16/26
27 11/26
28 12/26
29 13/26
30 14/26
19:34:04

952
936
946
903
910
957
939
912
933
911
905
913
923
922
921
916
919
948
950
941
944
925
943
947
945
930
940
909
955
915
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10/27/2013

Kamview Fresh Air Off-Road 1/2 Marathon
Kamview Nordic Centre

Race Scored by Thunder Bay Timing

Rank First Rank Second Rank Third

October 27th 2013

Finish

Trevor Zimak
Jonas Holmberg
Greg Kilroy

Phil Brown

Nicki Wilberforce
Lisa Alaimo
David Newman
Todd Randall
Rodney Puumala
Simon Haslam
Hubert Kuhleitner
Rena Viehbeck
Catherine O'Neill
Mark Thomas
Marianne Stewart
Michael Iwachewski
Jp Martin

Zelka Black

Shaun Naroski
Karen Rosehart
Ben Deley

Holly O'Neill
Becky Puiras
Kelly Henry
Roberto Bucci
Martin Kaiser
Marilyn Ailey
Nancy White
Heather McLean
Brandy Robbins
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10
15
17
13
12
16
18
24
23
19
14
22
21
20
25
33
30
40
31
36

27:09 1 28:
28:19 2 30:
29:16 3 30:
32:04 5 33:
32:38 4 33:
32:38 6 33:
33:29 7 35:
34:26 11 36:
34:37 9 36:

34:22 8 35:
34:37 10 36:
35:43 12 36:
36:02 14 37
35:41 15 37
35:41 13 37
35:59 16 37
36:12 17 37
38:29 18 38:
38:29 19 38:
36:16 21 39:
35:41 22 39:
37:49 23 39:
36:56 27 40:
36:16 20 38:
38:34 24 40:
40:02 25 40:
39:42 31 41
42:25 26 40:
39:42 30 41
40:50 29 41
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02
56
09
33
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:02
:26
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00
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56
38
59
10
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:32

21

: 31
:00
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:05
:15
33:
:15
35:
36:
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:30
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:07
38:
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39:
39:
:33
:35
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31
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37

37

37
37
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:07
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40:
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:10
:46
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:50
:11
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58
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41
21
41
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47

02

51

38

12

29

57
59
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:00:
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:02
:02
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:04
:06:

: 31

32

:00

00
55

:34
:59
: 31

07
14
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18
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:29
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:33
:34

53
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34
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:07
:10
144
:03
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Place Div/Tot Bib # Gen

31 17/26
32 18/26
33 19/26
34 15/26
35 20/26
36 21/26
37 22/26
38 16/26
39 23/26
40 24/26
41 17/26
42 18/26
43 19/26
44 20/26
45 21/26
46 22/26
47 25/26
48 23/26
49 24/26
50 25/26
51 26/26
52 26/26

19:34:04

949
958
954
938
937
907
956
924
927
953
917
914
920
918
931
932
935
904
934
951
906
942
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10/27/2013

Kamview Fresh Air Off-Road 1/2 Marathon
Kamview Nordic Centre

Race Scored by Thunder Bay Timing

Name

October 27th 2013

Rank First Rank Second Rank Third

Finish

John Frappa

Jody Loos

Philip Major
Carol Bannon
Matt Morden
Stewart Mainville
Dan Ek

Moira O'Neill
Michael Perrier
Jay Henderson
Maureen Page
Bridget Maksymchak
Paula Nordlund
Cristine Sillen
Andrea Boyd
Andrea Stach

Pat O'Connor
Valerie Davies
Louanna O'Connor
Colleen Levesque
Carrie Pettit
Kaj Nummelin

26
28
35
37
38
27
32
34
39
29
41
42
49
48
43
44
46
50
45
47
51
52

38:34 34 41
39:30 32 41
40:45 33 41:
41:19 37 42
41:20 36 42
39:20 35 41:
40:02 28 40:
40:30 39 43:
41:59 40 44
39:31 38 43:
43:06 41 45:
47:20 42 48:
50:26 44 49:
50:25 43 49:
48:44 46 51:
48:44 45 51
49:56 49 54
51:48 47 52

49:48 48 54
50:04 51 57
53:19 50 55:
57:51 52 1:04
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36
34
23
14

:05
: 57
: 40
:55
:19

24

:34

36 46:
34 45:
35 45:
30 44
31 44
38 47
39 48:
37 46:
32 44
43 49:
44 50:
42 49:
40 49:
41 49:
46 52
47 52
45 51
48 54
49 55:
51 58:
50 57
52 1:13:
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:56
:14
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47

:56

21
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